
VGS-441 
 

Eisleben-Neehausen
gültig ab: 13.08.2023

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrbeschränkungen
Anmerkungen

Eisleben, Bf. Bst.3
Eisleben, Busbf. Bst.3
Eisleben, Gerbstedter Str.
Fortschrittschacht, Abzw.
Oberrißdorf
Oberrißdorf, Mühle
Hedersleben
Dederstedt, Mastanlage
Schwittersdorf, Abzw.
Dederstedt
Volkmaritz
Neehausen

451

8.30
8.33
8.35
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.48
8.50
8.53
8.57
8.59

407

11.30
11.33
11.35
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.48
11.50
11.53
11.57
11.59

411
S

12.31
12.39
12.42
12.44
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.57
12.59
13.02
13.06
13.08

441
S

13.34
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.53
13.55
13.57
14.00
14.02
14.05
14.09
14.11

413
S

14.30
14.33
14.35
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.53
14.57
14.59

415

15.15
15.18
15.20
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.42
15.44

417
S

16.15
16.18
16.20
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.42
16.44

 
S an Schultagen des Landes Sachsen-Anhalt
Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

Montag-Freitag

1 / 2 Datum 31/08/23 Uhrzeit 10:43:33



VGS-441 
 

Neehausen-Eisleben
gültig ab: 13.08.2023

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrbeschränkungen
Anmerkungen

Neehausen
Volkmaritz
Dederstedt
Schwittersdorf, Abzw.
Dederstedt, Mastanlage
Hedersleben
Oberrißdorf, Mühle
Oberrißdorf
Fortschrittschacht, Abzw.
Eisleben, Gerbstedter Str.
Eisleben, Ecke Hohetorstr.
Eisleben, Breiter Weg
Eisleben, F.-Wenk-Str.
Eisleben, Friedensstr.
Eisleben, Bf. Bst.3
Eisleben, Rathenaustr.
Eisleben, Landwehr
Eisleben, Mansfelder Hof
Eisleben, Plan
Eisleben, Busbf.

404
S

5.30
5.32
5.35
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.46
5.48
5.52
5.55
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10

406

6.31
6.33
6.36
6.39
6.41
6.44
6.47
6.49
6.53
6.56
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.11

446

9.00
9.02
9.05
9.08
9.10
9.13
9.16
9.18
9.22
9.25
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.40

416

12.00
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.40

430
S

15.00
15.02
15.05
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.22
15.25
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40

414

15.48
15.50
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.04
16.06
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28

 
S an Schultagen des Landes Sachsen-Anhalt
Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

Montag-Freitag

2 / 2 Datum 31/08/23 Uhrzeit 10:43:33


